
&
?

44

44
45

45
24

24

œœN
P

œœ
jœœ## . ‰ Œ

œb œ Jœ
. ‰ Œ &

œœ- œœ-
jœœ## . ‰ Œ

œb
-

œ
- jœ

. ‰ Œ
Jœb

<
‰ Œ Ó

œœbb - œœœ ...˙̇̇n

˙b œ Œ Œ
Jœb

<
‰ Œ Ó .

?

ww

∏   sempre

wwN
wwbb

ww##

&
?

46

46
47

47

wwb ww
w
w

n w
w &

..˙̇N ..˙̇

.

.˙̇bb
..˙̇nn

..ww œ.
F

œ# . œ.
.
.

w
w œ. œ# . œ.

˙̇
p sub.

wwN œ# .
F

œ# . œ# .
˙̇ wwbb œ# . œ# . œ# .

?

&
?

43

43
44

44

wwb
p sub.

..˙̇N
w
w

n .
.˙̇##

˙̇ œ.F
œ# . œn .

˙̇bb
œ. œ# . œn .

wwb
?

ww

www &

www#

 

Intérieur 'a'

if played as Movement 1: q = 120c.

if played as Movement 2: q = 90c.    

if played as Movement 3: q = 70c.    

if played as Movement 4: q = 60c. – play one octave lower than written –      
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